Model 357
www.vishay.com Vishay Spectrol
Revision: 27-Mar-15 1 Document Number: 57059
For technical questions, contact: sferprecisionpot@vishay.com
THIS DOCUMENT IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE. THE PRODUCTS DESCRIBED HEREIN AND THIS DOCUMENT
ARE SUBJECT TO SPECIFIC DISCLAIMERS, SET FORTH AT www.vishay.com/doc?91000
7/8" (22.2 mm) Conductive Plastic
Potentiometer, Bushing Mount Type

• Nothing stated herein shall be construed as a guarantee of
quality or durability.
SAP PART NUMBERING GUIDELINES
357B 2 203 M X B25 1S22
MODEL FEATURES OHMIC VALUE TOLERANCE ON OHMIC VALUE LINEARITY PACKAGING SHAFT TYPE
203 = 20K M: ± 20 %/K: ± 10 % X: ± 2 % Box of 50 pieces
7.92 ± 0.2
Ø 6.35 mm SHAFT VERSION
Ø 6.0 mm SHAFT VARIATION: METRIC
TOLERANCES: LINEAR ± 0.50
ANGULAR ± 2°
SIGNAL
SCHEMATIC
2
31
Ø 1.57 ± 0.1
90°
31
2
R 4.5
IDENTIFICATION LABEL
10.3
Ø 6   0
- 0.05
Ø 6.345   0
- 0.05
3/8-32 UNEF-2A
1.57
0.64 ± 0.2
22
8.8
1.5
9.4
3 x 3.2
ENVIRONMENTAL SPECIFICATIONS
Vibration 15 g, 10 Hz to 2000 Hz